2021 Fish/Royer Lake Association Membership Form

Good Waters - Good Fishing - Good Friends

Annual Membership Dues are being directly reinvested back into our lakes and community! Your investments have helped to create and protect what we are all working hard for.

We are hopeful that all will choose to participate this year.

With your support, we will continue in our efforts in improving the quality of our waters, protecting the value of our homes and properties, and maintaining the overall beauty of our lakes!

Whether You Are A New Annual Association Member or Returning... **WE THANK YOU** Your paid membership dues will not go unnoticed and are greatly appreciated!

If you have any questions or wish to discuss Association Membership Dues, or how they are used, please feel free to contact David Schnieders, Membership Committee Chairman – Davidschnieders@sbcglobal.net

2021 Association Membership Dues are good from January 1st - December 31st 2021!

Please complete the form below and mail with your dues and other contribution(s). Our Association is a 501(c)(3), so any donations over your \$40 Membership Dues are tax deductible. If you have already paid your 2021 dues, there's nothing more you need to do except relax and enjoy the year!

Member Name(s):	Date:
Lake Address:	Phone:
2 nd Address, if different:	pur complete 2 nd address for mailings, if different from your lake address
print yo	ur complete 2^{nd} address for mailings, if different from your lake address
Email Address:	Location: Fish Royer Channel
Please select how you would like to receive mailing	ngs: Email <i>or</i> Hardcopy to: Lake 2 nd Address
	r additional donations to support our other programs! an be a tax write-off! Tax information needed: Yes No 40.00
Donation to Fish Stocking:	
Donation to Scholarship Fund:	
Donations to Buoy Maintenance:	
Other Project/Fund:	
	If known, indicate the specific project/fund to donate towards
TOTAL:	check # cash Receipt: yes no
Thank Ye	ou Again for Your Support!
Please make checks payable to: Fish & Royer La	akes Association
Please mail checks to: David McIntosl 1207 N. Meado	h, Treasurer ow Lane - Muncie, IN 47304